
14941 59TH ST MIAMI FL 33193 14941 SW 59TH ST
https://www.cays.com

$850,000

WEST MILLER HEIGHTS SEC 4 PB 134-66 LOT 32 BLK 15 LOT SIZE 4550 SQ FT
OR 18151-3476 0698 1 Exquisite, remodeled single family turnkey ready NO
HOA. Property features impact doors and windows, double doors entrance,
with cathedral ceilings, extra-large windows for natural light, dining area with
vaulted ceilings, chandelier, high hats lights, and […]

• 4 beds
• 3, 3 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 2479 sq ft

Basics



Bathrooms Half: 1 Category: Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3, 3 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Floors: 2 floors

Area: 2479 sq ft Lot size: 4550, 4550 sq ft

Year built: 1990 View: Pool

Subdivision Name: WEST MILLER HEIGHTS SEC
4

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: WEST MILLER HEIGHTS SEC 4 Lot Size Square Feet: 4550

Parcel Number: 33193

Property Features
Parking Features: Driveway Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans

Cooling Y/N: 1 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Central Heating Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: SizeLimit,Yes View: Pool

Stories: 2

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Directions: Google Map Waze

Zoning Description: 3800

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Detached,TwoStory

Lot Features: QuarterToHalfAcreLot Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 1

Garage Spaces: 1 Levels: Two

Floor covering: Tile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features:
Concrete,Fenced,InGround,Other,Pool

Parking Features: Driveway

Patio & Porch Features: Deck,Patio Roof: SpanishTile

Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans Exterior Features: Barbecue,Deck,Fence,SecurityHighImpactDoors,Patio

Heating: Central Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,BreakfastArea,EatInKitchen,FirstFloorEntry,KitchenIsland,LivingDiningRoom

Appliances:
Dishwasher,ElectricWaterHeater,IceMaker,Microwave

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $5,922 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Compass Florida, LLC. Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional,VaLoan

Direction Faces: Northwest

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11663524

Courtesy of



Office Name: Compass Florida, LLC.


